Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX941CSA - IC COMPARATOR SNGL 3V/5V 8-SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX941CSAMAX941CSA

●● Output Latch (MAX941 Only)
●● Shutdown Function (MAX941 Only)
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
μMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
19-0229; Rev 10; 9/14
T = Tape and reel.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX941CPA  0°C to +70°C 8 PDIP
MAX941CSA  0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX941EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX941ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX941EUA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX941AUA-T -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX
1
2
3
4